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* 0S-3SB (M5x0.8P)x42 M5xP0.8 13 20 42 *
& 0OS-3SB (M6x1.0P)x42 M6xP1.0 13 20 42 *
* 0OS-3SB (M8x1.25P)x42 M8xP1.25 15 20 42 *
& 0OS-3SB (M10x1.25P)x42 M10xP1.25 16 20 42 *
* 0S-3SB (M10x1.5P)x42 M10xP1.5 16 20 42 *
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08S-3 38332 f5q9.52mm)
W 7575—(Ev817)

D1

L1

D2=20

00010606 OS-3AD SQ9.52x50 9.52 PIN 12 20 50 60
00010607 OS-3AD SQ9.52x75 9.52 PIN 12 20 75 82
00010608 0OS-3AD SQ9.52x100 9.52 PIN 12 20 100 104
00010609 OS-3AD SQ9.52x150 9.52 PIN 12 20 150 149
00010610 OS-3AD SQ9.52x200 9.52 PIN 12 20 200 193
00010611 OS-3AD SQ9.52x250 9.52 PIN 12 20 250 236
00010612 0OS-3AD SQ9.52x300 9.52 PIN 12 20 300 282
00010613 0OS-3AD SQ12.7x37 12.7 PIN — 20 37 96
W 74 F58—(H—1L584T

00010614 OS-3AD SQ9.52x50 BALL 9.52 BALL
00010615 OS-3AD SQ9.52x75 BALL 9.52 BALL
00010616 OS-3AD SQ9.52x100 BALL 9.52 BALL
00010617 OS-3AD SQ9.52x150 BALL 9.52 BALL
00010618 OS-3AD SQ9.52x200 BALL 9.52 BALL
00010619 OS-3AD SQ9.52x250 BALL 9.52 BALL
00010620 OS-3AD SQ9.52x300 BALL 9.52 BALL
00010621 OS-3AD SQ12.7x37 BALL 12.7 BALL

BALL

D1

L1

i D2=20

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

50
75
100
150
200
250
300
37

60
82
104
149
193
236
282

55
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00010622 0S-4B H10x35 A 10 7 16.5 8 25 35 62
00010623 0S-4B H12x35 A 12 6 20 9 25 35 75
* 0S-4B H13x35 A 13 8 21 1 24.5 35 *
00010624 0OS-4B H14x38 A 14 1 22 1 25 38 80
* 0S-4B H15x38 A 15 10 24.5 13 26.5 38 *
00010625 OS-4B H17x38 B 17 11 26 13 26 38 98
00010626 0S-4B H19x40 B 19 11 28 17 28 40 133
00010627 0OS-4B H21x40 B 21 17 30 17 30 40 129
00010628 0S-4B H22x43 o} 22 14 30 18 28 43 109
00010629 OS-4B H24x43 o} 24 14 32 20 28 43 124
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L1=52
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00010630 0OS-4B H10x52 A 10 15 16.5 8 24.5 52 104
00010631 0OS-4B H12x52 A 12 6 20 9 25 52 116

* 0S-4B H13x52 A 13 15 20.5 11 24.5 52 *
00010632 0OS-4B H14x52 A 14 7 22 11 25 52 120

* 0S-4B H15x52 A 15 17 235 13 26.5 52 *
00010633 0OS-4B H17x52 A 17 8 26 13 28 52 164
00010634 0OS-4B H19x52 C 19 10 30 17 28 52 170
00010635 0OS-4B H21x52 C 21 17 31.5 17 27.5 52 176
00010636 0OS-4B H22x52 C 22 20 33 18 27.5 52 177
00010637 0OS-4B H24x52 C 24 20 35.5 20 27.5 52 187
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L2 D3
D1 )| |M D2

L1
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00010638 0S-4B H10x75 DE A 10 5 16.5 7 25
00010639 0OS-4B H10x100 DE A 10 5 16.5 7 25 100 166
00010640 0OS-4B H12x75 DE A 12 6 20 9 25 75 161
00010641 0OS-4B H12x100 DE A 12 6 20 9 25 100 211
* 0S-4B H13x75 DE A 13 6 21 10 25 75 *
& 0S-4B H13x100 DE A 13 6 21 10 25 100 *
00010642 0©OS-4B H14x75 DE A 14 11 23 11 25 75 182
00010643 0OS-4B H14x100 DE A 14 7 23 11 25 100 248
00010644 0OS-4B H17x75 DE A 17 1" 26 13 28 75 228
00010645 0OS-4B H17x100 DE A 17 8 26 13 28 100 312
00010646 0OS-4B H19x75 DE Cc 19 17 30 15 28 75 255
00010647 0OS-4B H19x100 DE Cc 19 10 30 15 28 100 341
* 0S-4B H21x75 DE C 21 12 32 17 28 75 *
& 0S-4B H21x100 DE Cc 21 12 32 17 28 100 *
* 0S-4B H22x75 DE C 22 13 32 19 28 75 *
& 0S-4B H22x100 DE Cc 22 13 32 19 28 100 *
* 0S-4B H24x75 DE C 24 15 36 20 28 75 *
& 0S-4B H24x100 DE Cc 24 15 36 20 28 100 *
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0S-4B H14x20x75 DE
0S-4B H14x20x100 DE
0S-4B H17x24x75 DE
0S-4B H17x24x100 DE

* ¥ X *
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00010648
00010649
00010650
*
00010651
00010652
00010653

¥ ¥ ¥ * *

00010655
00010656
00010657
*
00010658
00010659
00010660
*
00010661
00010662
00010663
*

0S-4B H10x100 EX
0S-4B H10x150 EX
0S-4B H10x200 EX
0S-4B H10x250 EX
0S-4B H12x100 EX
0S-4B H12x150 EX
0S-4B H12x200 EX
0S-4B H12x250 EX
0S-4B H13x100 EX
0S-4B H13x150 EX
0S-4B H13x200 EX
0S-4B H13x250 EX
0S-4B H14x100 EX
0S-4B H14x150 EX
0S-4B H14x200 EX
0S-4B H14x250 EX
0S-4B H17x100 EX
0S-4B H17x150 EX
0S-4B H17x200 EX
0S-4B H17x250 EX
0S-4B H19x100 EX
0S-4B H19x150 EX
0S-4B H19x200 EX
0S-4B H19x250 EX
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L1
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fiRC

* 0S-4B H10x100 UN A 10 5
& 0S-4B H10x150 UN A 10 5
* 0S-4B H10x200 UN A 10 5
* 0S-4B H12x100 UN B 12 6
* 0S-4B H12x150 UN B 12 6
* 0S-4B H12x200 UN B 12 6
* 0S-4B H13x100 UN C 13 6
& 0S-4B H13x150 UN Cc 13 6
* 0S-4B H13x200 UN C 13 6
& 0S-4B H14x100 UN B 14 7
* 0S-4B H14x150 UN B 14 7
& 0S-4B H14x200 UN B 14 7
* 0S-4B H17x100 UN B 17 8
& 0S-4B H17x150 UN B 17 8
* 0S-4B H17x200 UN B 17 8
g 0S-4B H19x100 UN Cc 19 10
* 0S-4B H19x150 UN Cc 19 10
& 0S-4B H19x200 UN Cc 19 10
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@ ViryMERET k)
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FARA

N D1

kB

fikC

XV yNER YT RV DREDBRICIZATZDEENBHETT,
ATEDBREICOVNTIFNR—SESSBLIESL,

* 0S-4B H10x35 MAG A 10 7
* 0S-4B H10x42 MAG A 10 5
* 0S-4B H10x75 MAG A 10 5
* 0S-4B H10x100 MAG A 10 5
* 0S-4B H12x35 MAG A 12 6
* 0S-4B H12x52 MAG A 12 6
* 0S-4B H12x75 MAG A 12 6
* 0S-4B H12x100 MAG A 12 6
* 0S-4B H13x35 MAG A 13 8
* 0S-4B H13x43 MAG A 13 6
* 0S-4B H13x75 MAG A 13 6
* 0S-4B H13x100 MAG A 13 6
* 0S-4B H14x34 MAG A 14 7
* 0S-4B H14x52 MAG A 14 7
* 0S-4B H14x71 MAG A 14 7
* 0S-4B H14x100 MAG A 14 7
* 0S-4B H17x38 MAG B 17 1
* 0S-4B H17x52 MAG A 17 8
* 0S-4B H17x75 MAG A 17 1
* 0S-4B H17x100 MAG A 17 8
* 0S-4B H19x40 MAG B 19 1
* 0S-4B H19x52 MAG C 19 10
* 0S-4B H19x68 MAG C 19 10
* 0S-4B H19x100 MAG C 19 10
* 0S-4B H21x75 MAG C 21 12
* 0S-4B H22x43 MAG C 22 14
* 0S-4B H22x75 MAG C 22 13
* 0S-4B H24x43 MAG C 24 14
* 0S-4B H24x75 MAG C 24 15

A

L1

I

ll!§§~§
16.5 25 35
16.5 245 42
16.5 25 75
16.5 25 100
20 25 35
20 25 52
20 25 75
20 25 100
21 24.5 35
20.5 24.5 43
21 25 75
21 25 100
22 25 34
22 25 52
23 25 71
23 25 100
26 26 38
26 28 52
26 28 75
26 28 100
28 28 40
30 28 52
30 28 68
30 28 100
32 28 75
30 28 43
32 28 75
32 28 43
36 28 75

TEA
5LIA
5LIA
5LIA
6LLA
6LLA
6L
6LLA
8LIA
6LLA
6LLA
6LLA
TELA
TR
TR
TR
11LA
8LA
11LA
8LA
11LA
10LLA
10LLA
10LAA
12A
14LLA
13UA
142
15LA

¥ OOX X X X K X XK K X X XK X K X X X X X X X X X X X X X ¥ x
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ATEDEEISDOVNTIFIAR—TF SIS,

* 0S-4B H10x100 EX MAG 10 5 16.5 25 100 5L *
* 0S-4B H10x150 EX MAG 10 5 16.5 25 150 5L &
* 0S-4B H10x200 EX MAG 10 5 16.5 25 200 5LIA *
& 0S-4B H10x250 EX MAG 10 5 16.5 25 250 5L &
* 0S-4B H12x100 EX MAG 12 6 20 25 100 6LLA *
& 0S-4B H12x150 EX MAG 12 6 20 25 150 6LLA &
* 0S-4B H12x200 EX MAG 12 6 20 25 200 B6LLA *
& 0S-4B H12x250 EX MAG 12 6 20 25 250 6LLA &
* 0S-4B H13x100 EX MAG 13 6 21 25 100 6LIA *
& 0S-4B H13x150 EX MAG 13 6 21 25 150 6LLA *
* 0S-4B H13x200 EX MAG 13 6 21 25 200 6LLA *
& 0S-4B H13x250 EX MAG 13 6 21 25 250 6LLA *
* 0S-4B H14x100 EX MAG 14 7 23 25 100 7LLA *
& 0S-4B H14x150 EX MAG 14 7 23 25 150 7TURA *
* 0S-4B H14x200 EX MAG 14 7 23 25 200 TURA *
* 0S-4B H14x250 EX MAG 14 7 23 25 250 TURA *
* 0S-4B H17x100 EX MAG 17 8 26 28 100 8LMA *
* 0S-4B H17x150 EX MAG 17 8 26 28 150 8L *
* 0S-4B H17x200 EX MAG 17 8 26 28 200 8LUMA *
& 0S-4B H17x250 EX MAG 17 8 26 28 250 8L *
* 0S-4B H19x100 EX MAG 19 10 30 28 100 10LLA *
e 0S-4B H19x150 EX MAG 19 10 30 28 150 10LLA &
* 0S-4B H19x200 EX MAG 19 10 30 28 200 10LLA *
& 0S-4B H19x250 EX MAG 19 10 30 28 250 10LLN *
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* 0S-4B H10x75 SM A 10 5 16.5 22 25 75 *
& 0S-4B H10x100 SM A 10 5 16.5 22 25 100 *
* 0S-4B H12x75 SM A 12 6 20 22 25 75 *
& 0S-4B H12x100 SM A 12 6 20 22 25 100 *
* 0S-4B H13x75 SM A 13 6 21 22 25 75 *
& 0S-4B H13x100 SM A 13 6 21 22 25 100 *
* 0S-4B H14x75 SM A 14 7 23 22 25 75 *
& 0S-4B H14x100 SM A 14 7 23 22 25 100 *
* 0S-4B H17x75 SM A 17 8 26 22 28 75 *
& 0S-4B H17x100 SM A 17 8 26 22 28 100 *
* 0S-4B H19x75 SM c 19 10 30 22 28 75 *
& 0S-4B H19x100 SM Cc 19 10 30 22 28 100 *
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MAGNET
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S

A
)
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L3=22
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* 0S-4B H10x100 EX SM 10 5 16.5 22 25 100 *
& 0S-4B H10x150 EX SM 10 5 16.5 22 25 150 *
* 0S-4B H10x200 EX SM 10 5 16.5 22 25 200 *
* 0S-4B H12x100 EX SM 12 6 20 22 25 100 *
* 0S-4B H12x150 EX SM 12 6 20 22 25 150 *
& 0S-4B H12x200 EX SM 12 6 20 22 25 200 *
* 0S-4B H13x100 EX SM 13 6 21 22 25 100 *
& 0S-4B H13x150 EX SM 13 6 21 22 25 150 *
* 0S-4B H13x200 EX SM 13 6 21 22 25 200 *
& 0S-4B H14x100 EX SM 14 7 23 22 25 100 *
* 0S-4B H14x150 EX SM 14 7 23 22 25 150 *
& 0S-4B H14x200 EX SM 14 7 23 22 25 200 *
* 0S-4B H17x100 EX SM 17 8 26 22 28 100 *
& 0S-4B H17x150 EX SM 17 8 26 22 28 150 *
* 0S-4B H17x200 EX SM 17 8 26 22 28 200 *
& 0S-4B H19x100 EX SM 19 10 30 22 28 100 *
* 0S-4B H19x150 EX SM 19 10 30 22 28 150 *
& 0S-4B H19x200 EX SM 19 10 30 22 28 200 *
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0S-4 1/2" (&2 fSq12.7mm)
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FIRA 1 maNer D3

D1 j| |N D2
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* 0S-4B H10x35 MR A 10 7 16.5 8 25 35 *
> 0S-4B H10x42 MR A 10 5 16.5 8 24.5 42 *
* 0S-4B H10x75 DE MR A 10 5 16.5 7 25 75 *
o5 0S-4B H10x100 DE MR A 10 5 16.5 7 25 100 *
* 0S-4B H12x35 MR A 12 6 20 9 25 35 *
& 0S-4B H12x52 MR A 12 6 20 9 25 52 *
* 0S-4B H12x75 DE MR A 12 6 20 9 25 75 *
& 0S-4B H12x100 DE MR A 12 6 20 9 25 100 *
* 0S-4B H13x35 MR A 13 8 21 11 24.5 35 *
g 0S-4B H13x43 MR A 13 6 20.5 11 24.5 43 *
* 0S-4B H13x75 DE MR A 13 6 21 10 25 75 *
& 0S-4B H13x100 DE MR A 13 6 21 10 25 100 *
* 0S-4B H14x34 MR A 14 7 22 11 25 34 *
& 0S-4B H14x52 MR A 14 7 22 11 25 52 *
* 0S-4B H14x71 DE MR A 14 7 23 11 25 71 *
& 0S-4B H14x100 DE MR A 14 7 23 11 25 100 *
* 0S-4B H17x38 MR B 17 11 26 13 26 38 *
* 0S-4B H17x52 MR A 17 8 26 13 28 52 *
* 0S-4B H17x75 DE MR A 17 1" 26 13 28 75 *
* 0S-4B H17x100 DE MR A 17 8 26 13 28 100 *
* 0S-4B H19x40 MR B 19 1" 28 17 28 40 *
* 0S-4B H19x52 MR Cc 19 10 30 17 28 52 *
* 0S-4B H19x68 DE MR Cc 19 10 30 15 28 68 *
& 0S-4B H19x100 DE MR 0] 19 10 30 15 28 100 *
* 0S-4B H21x75 DE MR Cc 21 12 32 17 28 75 *
& 0S-4B H22x43 MR Cc 22 14 30 18 28 43 *
* 0S-4B H22x75 DE MR C 22 13 32 19 28 75 *
& 0S-4B H24x43 MR Cc 24 14 32 20 28 43 *
* 0S-4B H24x75 DE MR C 24 15 36 20 28 75 *
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0S-4B H10x100 EX MR
0S-4B H10x150 EX MR
0S-4B H10x200 EX MR
0S-4B H10x250 EX MR
0S-4B H12x100 EX MR
0S-4B H12x150 EX MR
0S-4B H12x200 EX MR
0S-4B H12x250 EX MR
0S-4B H13x100 EX MR
0S-4B H13x150 EX MR
0S-4B H13x200 EX MR
0S-4B H13x250 EX MR
0S-4B H14x100 EX MR
0S-4B H14x150 EX MR
0S-4B H14x200 EX MR
0S-4B H14x250 EX MR
0S-4B H17x100 EX MR
0S-4B H17x150 EX MR
0S-4B H17x200 EX MR
0S-4B H17x250 EX MR
0S-4B H19x100 EX MR
0S-4B H19x150 EX MR
0S-4B H19x200 EX MR
0S-4B H19x250 EX MR
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0S-4 1/2" (&2 fSq12.7mm)

@ ~FyTout .
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L1
* 0S-4X H5x50 5 10 10 25 50 *
00010664 OS-4X H5x75 5 15 10 25 75 92
00010665 0S-4X H5x100 5 15 10 25 100 107
* 0S-4X H6x50 6 10 10 25 50 *
00010666 0OS-4X H6x75 6 20 10 25 75 92
00010667 0OS-4X H6x100 6 20 10 25 100 108
* 0S-4X H8x50 8 15 10 25 50 *
00010668 OS-4X H8x75 8 20 10 25 75 97
00010669 0OS-4X H8x100 8 20 10 25 100 114
&3 0S-4X H10x50 10 15 13 25 50 *
00010670 0OS-4X H10x75 10 20 13 25 75 114
00010671 0OS-4X H10x100 10 20 13 25 100 140
* 0S-4X H12x50 12 15 14 25 50 *
00010672 0OS-4X H12x75 12 20 14 25 75 125
00010673 0OS-4X H12x100 12 20 14 25 100 155
¥ 0S-4X H14x50 14 15 16 25 50 *
00010674 0S-4X H14x75 14 20 16 25 75 143
00010675 0OS-4X H14x100 14 20 16 25 100 182
* 0S-4X H17x50 17 15 20 25 50 *
00010676 0OS-4X H17x75 17 20 20 25 75 184
00010677 0OS-4X H17x100 17 20 20 25 100 246
*HID WG FZFRERTS
L2
) ~HRH—TYrYMER) ]
o B
L1
* OS-4E E10x55 E10 7 16 25 55 *
i OS-4E E10x75 E10 7 16 25 75 *
* OS-4E E12x55 E12 8 18 25 55 *
& OS-4E E12x75 E12 8 18 25 75 *
* OS-4E E14x55 E14 8 20 25 55 *
& OS-4E E14x75 E14 8 20 25 75 *
* OS-4E E16x55 E16 10 20 25 55 *
& OS-4E E16x75 E16 10 20 25 75 *
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0S-4 1/2"#32fSq12.7mm)
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O : g m D2=25

L1

* 0OS-4T T30x50 T30 9 25 50 *
00010678 OS-4T T30x70 T30 9 25 70 88
00010679 OS-4T T30x100 T30 9 25 100 103

& OS-4T T40x50 T40 9 25 50 *
00010680 0OS-4T T40x70 T40 9 25 70 88
00010681 OS-4T T40x100 T40 9 25 100 103

* OS-4T T45x50 T45 9 25 50 *
00013425 (OS-4T T45x70 T45 9 25 70 89
00013426 OS-4T T45x100 T45 9 25 100 104

e OS-4T T50x50 T50 9 25 50 *
00010682 OS-4T T50x70 T50 9 25 70 91
00010683 OS-4T T50x100 T50 9 25 100 106

* 0OS-4T T55x50 T55 12 25 50 *
00010684 OS-4T T55x70 T55 12 25 70 109
00010685 0OS-4T T55x100 T55 12 25 100 134

& 0OS-4T T60x50 T60 16 25 50 *

* 0S-4T T60x70 T60 16 25 70 *

& 0S-4T T60x100 T60 16 25 100 *

DB AITZIFRHERTT .
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D1 D2=25
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L1=50

* 0S-4SB (M6x1.0P)x50 M6xP1.0 13 25 50 *
g 0S-4SB (M8x1.25P)x50 M8xP1.25 15 25 50 *
* 0S-4SB (M10x1.25P)x50 M10xP1.25 16 25 50 *
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12.7
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12.7
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9.52
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BALL
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D2=25

125
150
200
250
300

140
221
260
339
418
497
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